
Please Enter Contact Details Primary Transmitter Frequency Used

Sunset Soaring Club, Inc.
New Member Application

Financial Year 2018

Member Type Total Payable
Select Membership Type - See table below

Please List Any R/C “Wings” Ratings

Membership Fees for 2018 (1 July - 30 June)

Signature
By signing this form I confirm that I have read
and will abide by the published Rules & Code
of Conduct of the Sunset Soaring Club, Inc.

Date

The Registrar
Sunset Soaring Club Inc.
30 Darley Street
Neutral Bay  NSW  2089
Email: sunsetsoaring@me.com

Electronic Bank transfer:
Sunset Soaring Club Inc.
St. George Bank BSB   112-879
Account Number           02-012-5011
Cheque: Post with form to Registrar
Cash: Hand to Secretary at the field.

Payment Instructions: Please post signed form to:

Confirmation - Please sign and date

New
AMAS No

Mobile Phone Business PhoneHome Phone
NSW

Firstname

Company or Street 1

Suburb

Email

Date Of Birth Channel Frequency

 Surname

Street 2

State Postcode

Pensioner No

Type Rating Award Date
Glider
Power

Please nominate only the one frequency you use most

Share My Contact Details with Members Yes No

Middlename

Note: Full name and date of birth are required for AMAS insurance. Associates must show evidence of their primary
club membership and suitable insurance cover, or must join AMAS. Pensioner number required for seniors discount.

Note: The Rules and Code of Conduct of Sunset Soaring Club are available at http://sunsetsoaring.org/wp/?page_id=91

Senior
Pensioner
Junior (<18yrs)
Associate

Member
Category AMAS Fee SSC Club Fee Total Fee

Financial Year from 1 July - 30 June

$45.00
$45.00
$22.00

$257.00
$247.00

$48.00
$160.00

$132.00
$122.00

$26.00
$80.00

Shed Levy

$80.00
$80.00

$0.00
$80.00

Combined Fee

$177.00
$167.00

$48.00
$80.00


