

## Sunset Soaring Club, Inc. New Member Application Financial Year 2018

Please En	ter Contact Deta	ils	Primary Transmitter Frequency Used					
AMAS No	Pensioner No	Date Of Birth	Channel	Frequency				
New Firstname				Please nominate only the one frequency you use most				
Company or	Street 1							
			Please List Any R/C "Wings" Ratings					
Street 2			Туре	Rating	Award Date			
			Glider					
Suburb		State Postcode	Power					
Mobile Phone	e Home Phone	Business Phone	Select Mem	horshin Tyna	e - See table below			
Eman			Member Type		Total Payable			
Share My Cor	ntact Details with Men	nbers ☐ Yes ☐ No						
club members	ship and suitable insu	rance cover, or must jo			idence of their primary ed for seniors discount.			
Confirmat	ion <i>- Please sign</i>	and date						
By signing this form I confirm that I have read and will abide by the published Rules & Code of Conduct of the Sunset Soaring Club, Inc.			Signature		Date			
		•						
Note: The Rul	les and Code of Cond	uct of Sunset Soaring (	Club are available a	at http://sunsetso	aring.org/wp/?page_id=9			

## Membership Fees for 2018 (1 July - 30 June)

Member	Financial Year from 1 July - 30 June						
Category	AMAS Fee	SSC Club Fee	Combined Fee	Shed Levy	Total Fee		
Senior Pensioner Junior (<18yrs) Associate	\$45.00 \$45.00 \$22.00	\$132.00 \$122.00 \$26.00 \$80.00	\$177.00 \$167.00 \$48.00 \$80.00	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$0.00 \$80.00	\$257.00 \$247.00 \$48.00 \$160.00		

## **Payment Instructions:**

Electronic Bank transfer:
Sunset Soaring Club Inc.
St. George Bank BSB 112-879
Account Number 02-012-5011
Cheque: Post with form to Registrar
Cash: Hand to Secretary at the field.

## Please post signed form to:

The Registrar
Sunset Soaring Club Inc.
30 Darley Street
Neutral Bay NSW 2089
Email: sunsetsoaring@me.com